Features:
 High Strength / No Media
Migration
 Wide Micron Range: 0.5,
1, 3, 10, 25, 50, 100,
200
 Special Order Micron
Sizes Available

elements with male connectors for stack gas monitoring and
PTFE elements in other dimensions.
Ordering Information:
The stainless steel elements are provided with a PTFE gasket set standard
designated by “T”, or with a Viton seal designated by a “V” at no additional
charge. A grafoil gasket set is also available for temperatures between 500F and
1000F and are designated by a “G”. There is a nominal charge for grafoil.
Enter the gasket material after part number; example: SS-12-57-25T.
The PTFE elements do not require gaskets.
Maximum temperature of PTFE gaskets and elements is 500F
Maximum temperature of Viton gaskets and elements is 400F
Maximum temperature of Grafoil gaskets and elements is 1000F
PRINCIPLE SPECIFICATIONS
Stainless Steel
Model Number
PTFE
Model Number
Dimensions
I.D. x Length
SS-12-32- PT-12-32- 0.5” X 1.25”
SS-12-57- PT-12-57- 0.5” X 2.25”
SS-12-127 PT-12-127- 0.5” X 5.00”
SS-25-64- PT-25-64- 1.0” X 2.50”
SS-25-178- PT-25-178- 1.0” X 7.00”
SS-38-152- N/A 1.5” X 6.00”
SS-51-230- PT-51-230- 2.0” X 9.00”